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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 3.liga - 3. kolo

Team

Spolbyt

Holé dupy
Bigmat-Remot
Whirlpool
Doktori
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Pins
3356
3338
3181
2961
2787
2849
2667
2547

Points
30.0
24.0
24.0
19.0
14.5
13.0

9.0
6.5
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